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Anchorage’s Economy—Never A Dull Moment
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Even though average pay
still ranks high, it no longer

holds the top spot. 7

Alex DeMarban
Anchorage Daily News
The “legendary” wages that
once coaxed people to Alaska
have continued to shrink com-
pared to the rest of the U.S,, due
artly to a statewide recession
gefore the pandemic and a slow
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Anchorage; Possibly--From The Highest Unemployment Rate in
2020 Ever To Lowest Ever In 2022--Pretty Remarkable
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By Ray A. Smith [Follow
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Now Is the Most Rewarding Time to Switch Jobs
in Years

Pay raises for job hoppers are the biggest they've been in more than two decades, a sign
of workers’ power despite hints of a cooling job market
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2022-Recovering
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Pandemic job recovery by state
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Employment Growth Over The Past Decade Has Been A
Struggle For Anchorage

1.6% 1.9% 1.8%
1% 1,100 -500 -12,000
2014
2012 2013 -0.3% 2015 |2016| |2017 0,05, -0.1% |2020| 2021 2022*
1.7% ~1.4% 2615; +2,600 +3,600

Slipped back to 2004-2005 -7.9%  *preliminary
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The Strange Dynamics of Alaska’s Crazy Labor Market

_\

Number of job openings

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics, JOLTS

2019

Number of unemployed

2020

A lot more
openings
than job
seekers

The Great Reshuffling

Labor force participation

Fear of covid and child care
Going to one earner per family
Immigration

Fewer people moving to Alaska

2021 2022




Percentage Change in Working Age (18-64) population 2013-2021
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Anchorage Hotel Room Sales Recovered Last Year

Room
oss Rentals Smillions And 2022 got off to a record start. For first three revenue
quarters of 2022 room rentals up 32 percent from comeback
the same period in 2021.  $298 $302
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$145
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Car Rentals In Anchorage Reached New Levels

Car Rental Sales, Smillions Sales during first three

quarters of 2022 were 17% ¢143

higher than 2021.

$100 $101

$114
$93 $93  $92
Source: MOA

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021




Number Of Home Sales In Anchorage Slowing Down Some?
(But still higher than 2018-2020, at least thru 39 quarter)

Anchorage home sales, MLS

5 049 *1st three
' quarters of
the year

3,716
3,282

4,370
3,936 3760 3,759 3,721

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2021* 2022*
Source: MLS




Home Building Activity-Fewest Since 1989 in 2021

Number of residential building permits issued in Anchorage

1,372

Thru October of 2022
building permit numbers are

92 higher than last year.
894 ggq

7177

523 264 549 9>

465 466 420 374

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Source: Municipality of Anchorage



When Anchorage's Homes Were Built

2010 to current
3%

41959 & earlier

7%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau



Vacancy Rates For Anchorage

2.6%

3.3% 3.29%

3.9% 3.8%
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5.7%

4.3%

3.2%

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

2022




Alaska Oil Industry Employment Continues To Struggle
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Nice Recovery In Oil Prices
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Mining Employment Keeps Inching Up

2,126 ]
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Anchorage Uniformed Military Numbers
Remain Relatively Stable

TRENDS
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10,503 10,515 10,488 10,591 10,687 10,800 10,156

12,787 12,699 12.295
10,967

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021




Economy Should Continue
To Recover In 2023—Slowly

<« Forecast

0.1%

____

2013

N\

1.8%  1.6%

1.9%
2014  0.6%
2018 -500 -12,000
-0.1% 2015 |2016| |2017 0.9% -0.1% (2020 2021 2022* 2023
1.4% 00 2019 +3,200 +2,600 +1,100
-2.3% -1,100

-7.9%

*preliminary




Total

Leis & Hosp.
Construction
Retail

Prof & B. Svs.
Heath Care
Oil & Gas
Transport.
Manufact.
Local gov.
Federal
State

The Detailed Employment Forecast For 2023

Total Nonfarm Employment
Total Private

Mining and Logging
Dil and Gas
Construction
Manufacturing
Transportation, Trade, and Utilities
Whaolesale Trade
Retail Trade
Transp, Warehousing, Utilities
Information
Financial Activities
Professional and Business Services
Educational {private) and Health Svecs
Health Care
Leisure and Hospitality
Other Services

Tatal Government

Federal, except military
State, incl. University of Alaska
Local and tribal, incl. public schools

Anchorage's forecasted recovery
to pre-pandemic levels, by industry

2019 2022
jobs forecasted
151,200 146,400
123,300 119,000
2,700 2,100
2,50 1,800
7,700 7800
2,100 2,000
32,600 31,800
4,900 4,600
16,500 15,700
11,204 11,500
3,300 2,900
730 7200
17,800 17,100
26,800 26,800
21,000 21,200
17,700 16,000
5,400 5,300
28,000 27,400
8,400 8,300
5,700 9,600
10,000 9,500

Farecasted
recovery

97%
97%
T8%
2%
101%
95%
SE%
9%
5%
103%
BE%
959%
S6%
100%
101%
S0%
SE%
SE%
95%
959%
95%




My Past Forecast Record For Anchorage

Percent
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Actual

Whoops | Definition of Whoops by Merriam-\Webster

www.memam-websier.com » dictionary » whoops

Whoops definition is - —used typically to express mild apology, surprise, or dismay. Whoops




Anchorage’s Population Fell Again In 2022-600
Fewer Souls Than Last Year

291,826 295,713 298,306 301,223 300,252 298,933 299,330 298,176 294,973 292,487 291,247 290,410 289,810

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022



Lots of People Move Into and Out
of Anchorage Each Year

28,01627,976 27 275 IN -
’ 26,832
25,93026,174 26,037 26,503

25,087 24,366 24,800
23,37 23,86 23,815
’ 22,78 23,07 23,13
21,705
19,68 19,50 19,49
18,34

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022




U.S. Unemployment and Alaska Migration

Year
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Alaska Net
Migration

4,637
6,310
8,138
1,314

-4,840
-6,980
-3,741
-3,001

145

-2,337

-927

-2,676

2,196
819
2,948
292
-56

-2,023
-1,111

3,009
8,569
1,075
1,643

-1,423
-6,606
-5,938
-3,604
-7,691
-9,157
-7,540
-7,110
-1,851
-2,489

U.S. Rate
Unemployment
5.6
6.8
7.5
6.9
6.1
5.6
5.4
4.9
4.5
4.2
4

4.7
5.8
6.0
5.5
5.1
4.6
4.6
5.8
9.3
9.6
8.9
8.1
7.4
6.2
5.3
4.9
4.4
3.9
3.7
8.1
5.3
3.7

High National
Unemployment

Low National
Unemployment

High National
Unemployment

Low National
Unemployment

“Since 1975, 23 out of 27
years Alaska lost more
people to migration than
we gained, the national
unemployment rate was
below the long- term
historical rate of 6.3
percent.”



Deflation In 2020-Inflation In 2021 —Wow

Urban Alaska CPI-U

3.2%

2010 2011

3.1%

2012 2013

Source: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics

2.2%
o
1.8% I 1.6%

2014

0.5%

2015

3.0%

1.4%

0.4% 0.5%

4.9%

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

-1.1%




In Urban Alaska Inflation Began Accelerating in 2021
And Has Continued Into 2022

12.4%

2021 2022
7.29% 7.4% 7.5% 7.6% 7.6%
6.2% 6.3%
] I I I I I I I




Inflation For Urban Alaska In Detail

Urban Alaska CPI-U, Annual Change October 2021-2022

All Items 7.6%
Food 5.2%
Housing 7.6%

CIoth.

Transportation

14.7%

Medical Care

4.8%

Energy 22.4%
New & Used
Vehicles 3.9% Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics



Years In Alaska When Inflation Was Higher

10.8%

1974

13.7%

1975

7.7%

1976

6.7%

1977

Than 5 Percent

10.5%

1978 1979

! ““\ ““‘

10.2%

8.1%

1980 1981

Source: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics

5.4%

1982

6.2%

1990




Anchorage Pickup Index—
Following Employment?

Number of pick-up registrations in Anchorage
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10,840 snow machines in 2021--peaked in 2007 at 16,878
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Sales Look Like They Are Flatten

Monthly cannabis sales in Anchorage, Smillions
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Source: Alaska Department of Labor and Workforce Development, Research and Analysis
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